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***Please present your horses passport at the office upon arrival. Please note, we've tried to accommodate all entrant requests, but this isn't always possible ***

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock 3 Alice Brookfield Fronarth Royal Jubilee 4
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock 1 Georgia  Downey Mickey Blue eyes 3
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock 4 Lucy Such Asby Mills Golden rain 2
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock 70 Nicky Crawshaw Mount Brown Kid 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony 8 Charlotte Conlong Coppice firefox 2
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony 67 Emma Smith Jasper 4
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony 1 Georgia  Downey Mickey Blue eyes 3
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony NS Julia Barry Genal Robat ns
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony 5 Paul charnley RSPCA Jerry 1
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony 2 Rebecca  Champion-Jones Nacho Chilliheatwave 6
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony 71 Sarah McDonald Nutmeg 5
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony NS Suzanne Colclough Pinewell Bacharach ns
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler 1 Georgia  Downey Mickey Blue eyes 2
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler 72 Verity Smith Jasper 1
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler 7 Constance Heath Flame 3
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under 10 Georgia  Crocker Llwynheli The Redeemer 3
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under 6 ian  elder Bunbury Cream Puff 1
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under 5 Paul charnley RSPCA Jerry 2
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under 71 Sarah McDonald Nutmeg ns
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland 8 Charlotte Conlong Sunwillow yarragon 2
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland wd Dawn Brock Each Dearg of Rogie wd
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Emma Doughty Penlech Daisy 4
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Georgia  Crocker Llwynheli The Redeemer 3
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland 6 ian  elder Bunbury Cream Puff 1
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Suzanne Colclough Pinewell Bacharach ns
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland 7 Constance Heath Flame 5
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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 6 In-Hand Foreign and Rare Breeds 9 Dawn Brock Lambrigg black orchid 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Georgia  Downey Mickey Blue eyes 2
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Paul charnley RSPCA Jerry 1
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Rebecca  Champion-Jones Nacho Chilliheatwave 4
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Sarah McDonald Nutmeg 3
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans Georgia  Crocker Vodka Moon NS
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans 7 Constance Heath Flame 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR Georgia  Crocker Vodka Moon 1

27 In Hand Handsomest Gelding Daisy Conlong Coppice firefox ns
27 In Hand Handsomest Gelding Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
30 In Hand Horse/Pony the judge would most like to take home Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 1

Class 13 Ridden Veterans 14 Safire Sloane Poll Position 1
Class 13 Ridden Veterans 10 Darcie Abernethy Vodka Moon 2
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 15 Ridden Foreign and Rare Breeds Robyn Jayne  Hadland arbennig 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden ns Daisy Conlong Sunwillow yarragon ns
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider 17 Evelyn Peacock Simba's Pride 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony ns Daisy Conlong Sunwillow yarragon ns
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony 10 Darcie Abernethy Llwynheli The Redeemer 2
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony 16 Michelle Fox Cobblers choice 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 22 Ridden 14.2hh and Under 17 Evelyn Peacock Simba's Pride 1

Ridden Classes Not Before 1.30pm
Break

Championship (all 1st and 2nd placed)
Novelty Classes
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Class 22 Ridden 14.2hh and Under wd Georgia  Crocker Llwynheli The Redeemer wd
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Georgia  Crocker Llwynheli The Redeemer wd
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Melissa  Dalton Kidnapp kevin 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 24 Ridden Riding Club horse/Pony 17 Evelyn Peacock Simba's Pride 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 25 Ridden Hunter 14 Robyn Jayne  Hadland arbennig 1
Class 25 Ridden Hunter 15 Safire Sloane Poll position 2

Placing

Class 25 Ridden Hunter 14 Robyn Jayne  Hadland arbennig 2
Class 25 Ridden Hunter 15 Safire Sloane Poll position 1

Championship (all 1st and 2nd placed)
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